light
Product Data Sheet

Single socket twin USB powerport silver
Part No: POW-1S

¢ Single UK socket with 2 x 1000MA USB ports
e Aluminium cover with hinged cover

e Ideal for plugging in appliances and charging mobile phones
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Technical Specification

Part No

Finish

Voltage
Wattage

IP Rating
Depth
Diameter

Cut Out
Class1lor2or3
Material / Made From
EAN

Price per

Unit of sale
Notes

Price
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POW-1S

Silver
240
3250
20
90
115
100

I
Metal
5055530823402
each

1

each
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